
FEC
FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS
For Other Than An Authorized Committee

1. NAME OF USE FEC MAILING LABEL Example'lf typing type
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT V over the lines

;Jit:
- ! . " • • • • ! . , "

2m maw*** «,
V

LT. ::TTI
FRIENDS FOR A DEMOCRATIC WHITE HOUSE PAC INC

I I I i i i i i | i i i I i i i i i i i i i I I I ! I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

I I I ' I I I I I I I i ; I I I I I I I I I I ; I I I I I i I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

.r̂ r,,-™ | 1501 E LANSING DR #4 I
ADDRESS (number and street) I . i i i i i i i i i i ! i i I I I I I I I I I I I I ! I I I I I

Check if different
than previously
reported. (ACC)

i i i i

I East Lansing
I ' l l , I _ i

Ml I 48823 I I - II I I I i l - l i i i I

2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

C00363390

CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A

3. IS THIS
REPORT

NEW
(N) OR D

AMENDED
(A)

4. TYPE OF REPORT
(Choose One)

(a) Quarterly Reports:

D April 15
Quarterly Report(Ql)

D July 15
Quarterly Report(Q2)

October 15
Quarterly Report(Q3)

ib> us? n •»«*-)

arterly Report(YE)

|T~| July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election
Year Only) (MY)

Termination Report
(TER)

May 20 (M5)

Due On:
D Aug. 20 (M8) [""]

B _ 1 YMrOhTyj"n Mar20(M3) Fl Jun20(M6) I I Sep20(M9) j j SiOT-BeSton2

| " *—I I—I Year Only)

[ j Apr20(M4) | | Jul20(M7) |_J Oct20(M10) |_J Jan 31 (YE)

(c) 12-Day
PRE-Election

Report for the:

I I Primary (12P)

n
| Convention (12C)

General (12G)

Special (12G)

Runoff (12R)

Election on
in the
State of

(d) 30-Day
Post -Election flxl General (30G)
Report for the: ^~^

Election on

D Runoff (30R) D Special (308)

2008 in the
State of

5. Covering Period 16 1 1 2 0 0 8 through 2 4 2 0 0 8

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer Melissa Young

Signature of Treasurer dm.UuiiH.ally FHeejjby Melissa Young

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office
Use
Only

FEC FORM 3X
(Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026



FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Page 2

7.

8.

9.

1(

Write or Type Committee Name
FRIENDS FOR A DEMOCRATIC WHITE HOUSE PAC INC

Report Covering the Period: From- PJ.P.J ' -®l I -?.3v2Jn ,\ Trr

COLUMN A
This Period

I y ' Y " Y " Y II 1

January 1 1 2008 I] I

Beainina of Reporting Period I 12:02. . I

(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) | 0.00 ] |

(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and

6(C) ror u>iumn A ana Lines 1 " "^ " " ' " "-.„",»„" " ll 1
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) f 12.02 | |

Total Disbursements (from Line 31 ) I 0.00 | |

Cash on Hand at Close of

(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) | .̂ l̂ ^̂ J L

Debts and Obligations owed TO

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) | 0.00 |

). Debts and Obligations owed BY

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) I - • * - - , ̂  - - - °-°°- - I

Q This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee, (see FEC FORM 1 M)

|lY| IV4! | Y . 2 Y O n d8 Y |

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

12.02 I

! . . . . ' °:°° '. I

-——— -1202" - J

~^^~^ ^ ' QQQ ' |

ẐZIILZZIZiE ẐI]!

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form3X (Rev. 06/2004) Pages

Write or Type Committee Name

FRIENDS FOR A DEMOCRATIC WHITE HOUSE PAC INC

R

|| M " M II | |D I D| | | Y " Y J i r I J Y | |
inH U 1 ft B 1 9 n n P I

1. Receipts Tot?| Thjs period

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ^T~^ « QQ 1

I . o.oo
(iii) TOTAL (add i . . « j u . .

Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) > L - ..r...r ,*._*. - - - - - '

(b) Political Partv Committees | , °;°°. . I
(c) Other Political Committees | "" •"" J " " " J " * " |

(sunhasPAr-s) I . . _,.„_. . . . °:°°. . I

(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(lll).(b) and (c)) (Carry 1 u " " y " '
Totals to Line 33. paqe 5) > | ,, n r n n „ . u:uu, .

Party Committees f °-°°

All Loans Received | °:°°. .

Loan Repayments Receiver! \ -̂ ,̂ .
Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Hetunds, Rebates, etc.) If "" " " *• " • • " ' "
(Carry Totals to Line 37. oaoe 5) |l f f °:°°. .
Refunds of Contributions Made

Political Committees [ . 0;00. . 1

Other hederal Receipts | j
(Dividends. Interest, etc.) f ^ ._., r „ . . °:°°. . 1

Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-hederal Account |" ' j
(from Schedule H3) L - • • • - 1

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) |_ ...... , _ .. ._.„ ...PxP̂ Ĵ

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b». || , f ^ „ „ . . °.-°°. .

12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. and 18(O) Q-°Q .

I otal l-ederal Receipts |~"~ "" "" ' |
(subtract Line 18(cHrom Line 19) | . . . . . . . . Q-°Q . I

|(~jr"M I I | D U D | I Y ' Y ' V ' V I
T-. I 1.1 I I ?4j | .2008 1

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

1 ^ .°-.°°. ... I

|_ .̂ . . . ,_^_p.oo. . 1

1 °.-00. 1

CZZZZIZZZIZ -̂opZZZ]
r~rTTTTT~r?szz]
I o^i__J

I ^°-^nz]
1 ______ooo__J|

cirzzziiiziszi]
|̂ ^^^^^^~^^~^o!oo^~^~||

|^^^^^^^ a o o |

L^^^_^_^_, ĵy?<L_JI

1 °-°° II
| 0.00 . |

|_^^^^^_^_^_^__0.00_^J

I <y?9_J

1 ^_9^9_^J

FE6AN026



FEC Form3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

Page 4

II. DISBURSEMENTS

21 . Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal

Activity (from Schedule H4)

(ii) Non-Federal Share
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add21(a)(i),(a)(ii)and(b)) >
22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

Committees
23. Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees
and Other Political Committees

24. Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E)

25. Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party
Committees (2 U.S.C. 441 a(d))
(use Schedule F)

26. Loan Repayments Made

27. Loans Made
28. Refunds of Contributions To: .

(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees

(b) Political Party Committees
(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs)
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

(add Lines 28(a), (b). and (c)) >

29. Other Disbursements

30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431 (20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)
(i) Federal Share

(ii) "Levin" Share

(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Linos oU(aj(i), oU(a;(ii) ana ju^oj;....

31 Total DisbursGrnGnts (add Linos 21 (c) 22 B

23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d). 29 and 30(c))..

32. Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21 (a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
from Line 31)

COLUMN A
Total Thl« Parted

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

• • •
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

I

I

I

COLUMN B

I
0.00 [

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00.

0.00

o:.oo

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O'.OO

0.00

0.00

o.oo I

^_______o.oo_J

0.00

0.00 I

•0.00

0.00 |

FE6AN026



FEC FormSX (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

*M

36.

37.

38.

III. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

from Line 1 1 (d), page 3)
.

(from Line28(d))

Net Contributions (other than loans)
(subtract Line 34 from Line 33)

Total Federal Operating Expenditures

(add Line 21 (a)(i) and Line 21 (b))

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36)

COLUMN A COLUMN B

Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

| . • o.oo. | L_____^^^_o^p_J|

II Q-00 I D o.oo I

||__________o.c)o_J L^^____^_____MP_^J

L^^__^^_JL__J).oojJ L^^^^^^^ ĵyxLJ

L____JI_______O.OO_J L_^__^^^_jy>p_J

L______ ^mJ !_______ o.qqj

CD
r-i

co
cr>
GO
HI
O

FE6AN026



Federal Election Commission
ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING

The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate

Hand Delivered

,— X^/ r USPS First Class Mail

| | USPS Registered/Certified

USPS Priority Mail

Delivery Confirmation™ or Signature Confin

USPS Express Mail

DOCUMENTS
how it was received.

Date of Receipt

Postmarked

i IrM
Postmarked (R/C)

Postmarked

nation™ Label

Postmarked

I ~j Postmark Illegible

-
No Postmark

Overnight Delivery Service (Specify):

Next Busines

Received from House Records & Registration Office

1 1 Received from Senate Public Records Office

Received from Electronic Filing Office

Date of R
Other (Specify):

£fc~
PREPARER

Shipping Date

s Day Delivery

Date of Receipt

Date of Receipt

Date of Receipt

eceipt or Postmarked

i/&A
DATE PREPARED
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