FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee



2009 JANOROBUSFONIZ: 35:

	ME OF DMMITTEE (in full)	USE FEC MAILING LABEL OR TYPE OR PRINT	Example:If typing, type over the lines					
FR	FRIENDS FOR A DEMOCRATIC WHITE HOUSE PAC INC							
ADDRE	SS (number and street)	1501 E LANSING DR #4						
	Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	East Lansing		MI 48823				
2. FE	C IDENTIFICATION NUR	MBER W CITY	' A	STATE A ZIPCODE A				
	C00363390		THIS X NEW OR	AMENDED (A)				
	PE OF REPORT hoose One) Quarterly Reports: April 15 Quarterly Report(C) July 15 Quarterly Report(C) Quarterly Report(C) Quarterly Report(C) January 31 Quarterly Report(Non-electic Year Only) (MY) Termination Report(TER)	Due On: Mar 2 Apr 2 (c) 12-Day PRE-Election Report for the: (d) 30-Day Post -Election Report for the:	X General (30G)	Sep 20 (M9) Sep 20 (M9) Oct 20 (M10) General (12G) Special (12G) in the State of	O (M12) lection nly) (YE)			
		Election		State of L				
5. Co	vering Period	16 2008	through 11	24 2008				
I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.								
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Melissa Young								
Signature of Treasurer Electronically Filed by Melissa Young Melissa You								
FE6AN0	Office Use Only			FEC FORM 3X (Rev. 12/2004)				

FE6AN026

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 2

R	Report Covering the Period: From:	10 16 YYWY 2008	To: 11 24 2008
		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1		12.02
	(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	12.02	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	0.00	0.00
	(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and		
	6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	12.02	12.02
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	0.00	0.00
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of		
	Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	12.02	12.02
9.	Debts and Obligations owed TO		•
	the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations owed BY		·
	the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	·
	This Committee has qualified as a multication	For further information contact: Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463	
		Washington, DC 20463 Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100	

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)

Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

FRIENDS FOR A DEMOCRATIC WHITE HOUSE PAC INC

F	Report Covering the Period: From: MM 10 16 2008 To: MM Z4 2008				
	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date		
11.	Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other				
	Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	0.00	0.00		
	(ii) Unitemized	0.00	0.00		
	(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	0.00	0.00		
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00		
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00		
	(d) Total Contributions (add Lines				
	11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	0.00	0.00		
12.	Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00		
13.	All Loans Received	0.00	0.00		
	Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00		
	(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00		
16.	Refunds of Contributions Made to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0,00	0,00		
17.	Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00		
18.					
	(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00		
	(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00		
	(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00		
19.	Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	0.00	0.00		
20.	Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	0.00	0.00		

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

of Disbursements

Page 4

	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
21.	Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal		
	Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share		
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Federal Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Operating Expenditures		
00	(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	0.00	0.00
22.	Committees	0,00	0.00
23.	Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committeesand Other Political Committees	0.00	
24.	and Other Political Committees Independent Expenditure	0.00	0.00
	(use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
25.	Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
		0.00	0.00
26.	Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
	Loans Made Refunds of Contributions To:	0.00	0.00
20.	(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0,00
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Political Committees		
	(such as PACs) (d) Total Contribution Refunds	0.00	0.00
	(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
29.	Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
30.	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		,
	(a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
	(from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
		0.00	0.00
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	
	(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
	عادة والمراجعة المراجعة المراج	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
31.	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,	0.00	0.00
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	0.00	0.00
32.	Total Federal Disbursements		
	(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) from Line 31)	0.00	0.00
	nom time 31)		

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 5 III. Net Contributions/Operating **COLUMN B COLUMN A Expenditures Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 33. Total Contributions (other than loans) 0.00 0.00 from Line 11(d), page 3) 34. Total Contribution Refunds 0.00 0.00 (from Line 28(d)) Net Contributions (other than loans) 0.00 0.00 (subtract Line 34 from Line 33) 36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures 0.00 0.00 (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))......... 37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures 0.00 0.00 (from Line 15, page 3) 38. Net Operating Expenditures 0.00 0.00

FE6AN026

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36)

(3/2005)

Federal Election Commission ENVELOPE REPLACEMENT PAGE FOR INCOMING DOCUMENTS The FEC added this page to the end of this filing to indicate how it was received. Date of Receipt Hand Delivered **Postmarked** USPS First Class Mail Postmarked (R/C) **USPS** Registered/Certified Postmarked **USPS Priority Mail** Delivery Confirmation™ or Signature Confirmation™ Label **Postmarked USPS Express Mail** Postmark Illegible No Postmark **Shipping Date** Overnight Delivery Service (Specify): Next Business Day Delivery Date of Receipt Received from House Records & Registration Office **Date of Receipt** Received from Senate Public Records Office **Date of Receipt** Received from Electronic Filing Office Date of Receipt or Postmarked Other (Specify): PREPARER DATE PREPARED